403 N. Mary Street
Marine City, Ml 48039

SUN

For Daily
Events, see
page 22.

*You must
signup in
advance.

06

13

20

27

MON

o7

9:30 am.
Veteran's
Club
Meeting

14

21

28

TUES
01

11:30 a.m.
Lakeshore

Legal Aid *

08

9:30 am.
Advisory
Council

Meeting

15

10:15 .am.
Dulcimers
Spring
Concert

22

29

WASHINGTON LIFE CENTER

WED
02

09

16

10:30 am.
Spring Barn
Painting w/
Beth Hopp

23

30

THURS FRI

03 04

1:00 p.m.

Ceiling Tile

Painting *

10 11

10:15 am. 1.00 p.m.
Spring Sea  Snacks
Glass Facts:

Succulents  Philippines *
with Rose *

17 18

1015 am. Center
EasterEgg  Closed -
Hunt * Good Friday

3:00 p.m.
Spring Raffle

24 25

Q.00 am.
Golf League
Meeting
10:30 am.
5/3 Scams

Page 21
SAT
05
12
19
26
10.00 am. -
2:00 p.m.
Spring Pop
Up Shop



