WASHINGTON LIFE CENTER

Page 21

						Page 21
SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
	,	01	02	03	04	05
For Daily Events, see page 22.		11:30 a.m. Lakeshore Legal Aid *		1:00 p.m. Ceiling Tile Painting *		
sign up in advance.						
06	07	08	09	10	11	12
	9:30 a.m. Veteran's Club Meeting	9:30 a.m. Advisory Council Meeting		10:15 a.m. Spring Sea Glass Succulents with Rose *	1:00 p.m. Snacks Facts: Philippines *	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
		10:15 .am. Dulcimers Spring Concert	10:30 a.m. Spring Barn Painting w/ Beth Hopp	10:15 a.m. Easter Egg Hunt * 3:00 p.m. Spring Raffle	Center Closed - Good Friday	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
				9:00 a.m. Golf League Meeting 10:30 a.m. 5/3 Scams		10:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. Spring Pop Up Shop
27	28	29	30			